‘© Collomix

Page1/4

Xo1 230V EU



Pos.

o N o o WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Xo1 230V EU

Item number

21042
21117
21045
21003
21005
21068
21058
21047
21035
21114
21034
21033
21032
21037
21004
21006
21038
23557

Designation

Screw 4x16 Tx20
Motor cover

Screw M6x16 Tx30
Handle left top black
Handle right top black
Handle

Screw 4x25 Tx20
Strain relief

Capacitor

Switch assy 230V
Clamp

Spring

Lever

Cable switch 230V
Handle left base black
Handle right base black
Cable sleeve 230V
Mains cable 230V EU

‘© Collomix

Page2/4


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


Pos.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Xo1 230V EU

Item number

61117
21057
21076
21040
21039
21001
21050
21046
21018
21044
21116
21015
21012
21013
21025
21027
21115
21028

Designation

Cable clip L 92 mm
Handle 230V EU compl.
Carbon brush set 230V
Carbon brush with holder 230V (1 pc)
Wire 230V

Motor housing

Logo sticker Xo 1
Hexagon nut M6

Stator 230V

Screw 3,5x70/35 Tx15
Baffle plate

Acoustic foam

Rectifier

Air Outlet

Rubber sleeve

Ball Bearing 626 2RS C3
Rotor 230V

Ball Bearing 609 2RS

‘© Collomix

Page3/4


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


Pos.

37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46

999

Xo1 230V EU

Item number

21118
21014
21074
21055
21075
21043
49521
49583
21237
21120

Designation

Gear compl.

Acoustic foam

Plate assy

O-ring

Middle shaft

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20
Hexafix coupling with sleeve
Connector M14

Ball Bearing 626 ZZ

Grease for gearbox 80ml

‘© Collomix

Page4/4


cdulacioiu
Rectangle

cdulacioiu
Rectangle


